120 10 100

90

80

70

60 _

50

40

30

20 10 0 10 20

30

40

50 60 70 80 90

100

120

130 140

150

150 140 130

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

AREAS

FINAL
SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

| DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

AREAS

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

“RE!

150 140 130 120 110 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 3 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
FILE NAVE - USER NAME = grantpm DESIGNED REVISED Bl SECTION COUNTY | QAL | SHEET
c:\pu.work\puidot\grantpm\dp184877\D212307-sht}xeml.dgn DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS IL 94 CROSS SECTIONS * (19.20RS-2 % 231 | 190
: PLOT SCALE = 18.0080 '/ in. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 64D72
PLOT DATE = Thuy Jun 23 87:47:12 2011 DATE REVISED SCALE: ‘ SHEET NO. OF SHEETS } STA. 355475.00 TO STA. 356+25.00 [ILLINOIS[ FED. AID PROJECT




